
MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial
Hosted by Missouri State
Sep 13-14, 2021 | Springfield, MO
Course: Twin Oaks Country Club
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Final Round Results - Tuesday, September 14, 2021
Par-Yardage: 71-6021

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 O. Roberts 292 290 292 874 +22

2 California Baptist 296 295 291 882 +30

3 Drake 298 300 305 903 +51

Murray State Racers 299 305 299 903 +51

5 MSU 305 294 305 904 +52

TX A&M Corpus Christi 303 302 299 904 +52

7 Oklahoma City Univ 304 306 296 906 +54

8 Wichita State 312 297 299 908 +56

Bradley 309 300 299 908 +56

10 Austin Peay 309 293 307 909 +57

11 UTEP 312 306 295 913 +61

12 MSU - B Team 307 313 300 920 +68

13 W Illinois 313 309 304 926 +74

14 Tarleton State 315 320 312 947 +95

15 Drury 323 328 327 978 +126

16 EIU 327 349 336 1012 +160
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 O. Roberts 292 290 292 874 +22

2 Kiana Oshiro 73 68 72 213 E

T 4 Sarah Bell 72 74 71 217 +4

T 9 Isabella Caamal 74 73 72 219 +6

T 18 Megan Lee 73 75 77 225 +12

T 41 Katelyn Rika 76 77 79 232 +19

 

2 California Baptist 296 295 291 882 +30

T 4 Hailey Loh 72 72 73 217 +4

T 4 Sofia Chabon 75 71 71 217 +4

T 9 Jocelyn Chee 73 74 72 219 +6

T 33 Haruka Shintani 76 79 75 230 +17

T 48 Filipa Capelo 80 78 76 234 +21

 

3 Drake 298 300 305 903 +51

8 Kristen Giles 71 75 72 218 +5

13 Haeri Lee 74 72 75 221 +8

T 50 Kelly Kavanagh 75 81 79 235 +22

T 50 Aayushi Sarkar 79 77 79 235 +22

T 56 Sam Paulak 78 76 83 237 +24

 

T 3 Murray State Racers 299 305 299 903 +51

T 11 Alma Garcia 72 74 74 220 +7

T 15 Ana Picchi 75 76 73 224 +11

T 46 Payton Carter 76 78 79 233 +20

T 48 Eliza Kho 81 77 76 234 +21

65 Sarah Forsythe 76 87 76 239 +26

 

5 MSU 305 294 305 904 +52

1 Abby Cavaiani 69 69 73 211 -2

T 29 Johanna Wollenhaupt 82 73 74 229 +16

T 41 Kayla Pfitzner 76 79 77 232 +19

T 59 Brooke Newell 80 75 83 238 +25

T 59 Bridget Schulte 80 77 81 238 +25

 

T 5 TX A&M Corpus Christi 303 302 299 904 +52

T 11 Reagan Gray 76 71 73 220 +7

T 20 Lucie Charbonnier 71 81 74 226 +13

T 23 Kellsey Sample 79 74 75 228 +15

T 33 Lucy Martinez 77 76 77 230 +17

T 67 Kelli Ann Dugan 80 85 77 242 +29

 

7 Oklahoma City Univ 304 306 296 906 +54

22 Paige Wood 75 79 73 227 +14

T 23 Maddi Kamas 76 78 74 228 +15

T 23 Reagan Chaney 78 73 77 228 +15

T 29 Natalie Gough 76 80 73 229 +16

T 29 Jamie Welsh 77 76 76 229 +16
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8 Wichita State 312 297 299 908 +56

3 Louisa Brunt 73 70 73 216 +3

T 36 Kenni Henson 78 80 73 231 +18

T 36 Megan Lucas 81 72 78 231 +18

T 59 Sarah Lawson 80 83 75 238 +25

T 70 Madison Slayton 88 75 80 243 +30

 

T 8 Bradley 309 300 299 908 +56

T 15 Maria Perakis 75 75 74 224 +11

T 20 Kathryn McNease 77 75 74 226 +13

T 23 Mara Flaherty 80 74 74 228 +15

T 33 Megan Welch 77 76 77 230 +17

T 74 Elyse Emerzian 83 83 82 248 +35

 

10 Austin Peay 309 293 307 909 +57

14 Taylor Dedmen 76 73 73 222 +9

T 15 Erica Scutt 73 74 77 224 +11

T 36 Kaley Campbell 79 71 81 231 +18

T 54 Shelby Darnell 81 77 78 236 +23

T 59 Kady Foshaug 84 75 79 238 +25

 

11 UTEP 312 306 295 913 +61

T 4 Sophie Delfosse 71 74 72 217 +4

T 36 Naomi Ramirez 80 76 75 231 +18

T 41 Marta Romeu 81 77 74 232 +19

T 46 Andrea Ostos 80 79 74 233 +20

T 79 Sofia Chauvet 89 82 85 256 +43

 

12 MSU - B Team 307 313 300 920 +68

T 23 Allison Bray 74 79 75 228 +15

T 23 Faith Belmear 78 75 75 228 +15

T 41 Helena Bel 76 80 76 232 +19

T 41 Faith Hopkins 79 79 74 232 +19

 

13 W Illinois 313 309 304 926 +74

T 18 Katie Tanner 74 76 75 225 +12

T 36 Riley Hansen 79 74 78 231 +18

T 50 Natalie Hooper 80 77 78 235 +22

T 54 Liv Kerr 80 83 73 236 +23

76 Adriana Garcia-Martin 84 82 87 253 +40

 

14 Tarleton State 315 320 312 947 +95

T 50 Sofia Rodriguez 77 78 80 235 +22

T 56 Alejandra Cambronero 80 77 80 237 +24

T 59 Mathilde Brogens 82 80 76 238 +25

T 67 Angela Inocian 80 86 76 242 +29

72 Bridgett Joeris 78 85 81 244 +31

 

15 Drury 323 328 327 978 +126

T 56 Taryn Overstreet 77 81 79 237 +24
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T 59 Isabelle Thrall 81 77 80 238 +25

T 77 Ellie Cobb 83 85 86 254 +41

81 Abbey Ott 86 85 89 260 +47

84 Abby Howard 82 DQ 82 185 +27

 

16 EIU 327 349 336 1012 +160

73 Ryanne Jackson 77 85 84 246 +33

T 74 Monique Peterson 79 92 77 248 +35

T 79 Isabel Spanburg 86 85 85 256 +43

82 Katelind Winterland 85 87 90 262 +49

83 Haley Hoagland 101 98 101 300 +87
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 29 Cris Riu O. Roberts 77 77 75 229 +16

66 Meghan Charles
Oklahoma City
Univ 77 81 82 240 +27

T 67 Vanessa Campos O. Roberts 76 84 82 242 +29

T 70 Lauren Gilchrist
Murray State
Racers 81 83 79 243 +30

T 77 Emily Marrs W Illinois 83 86 85 254 +41



MSU/Payne Stewart Memorial
Hosted by Missouri State
Sep 13-14, 2021 | Springfield, MO
Course: Twin Oaks Country Club

6

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 O. Roberts 292 290 292 874 +22

2 California Baptist 296 295 291 882 +30

3 Drake 298 300 305 903 +51

Murray State Racers 299 305 299 903 +51

5 MSU 305 294 305 904 +52

TX A&M Corpus Christi 303 302 299 904 +52

7 Oklahoma City Univ 304 306 296 906 +54

8 Wichita State 312 297 299 908 +56

Bradley 309 300 299 908 +56

10 Austin Peay 309 293 307 909 +57

11 UTEP 312 306 295 913 +61

12 MSU - B Team 307 313 300 920 +68

13 W Illinois 313 309 304 926 +74

14 Tarleton State 315 320 312 947 +95

15 Drury 323 328 327 978 +126

16 EIU 327 349 336 1012 +160

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Abby Cavaiani MSU 69 69 73 211 -2

2 Kiana Oshiro O. Roberts 73 68 72 213 E

3 Louisa Brunt Wichita State 73 70 73 216 +3

4 Sarah Bell O. Roberts 72 74 71 217 +4

Sofia Chabon California Baptist 75 71 71 217 +4

Hailey Loh California Baptist 72 72 73 217 +4

Sophie Delfosse UTEP 71 74 72 217 +4

8 Kristen Giles Drake 71 75 72 218 +5

9 Isabella Caamal O. Roberts 74 73 72 219 +6

Jocelyn Chee California Baptist 73 74 72 219 +6

11 Alma Garcia Murray State Racers 72 74 74 220 +7

Reagan Gray
TX A&M Corpus
Christi 76 71 73 220 +7

13 Haeri Lee Drake 74 72 75 221 +8

14 Taylor Dedmen Austin Peay 76 73 73 222 +9

15 Erica Scutt Austin Peay 73 74 77 224 +11

Maria Perakis Bradley 75 75 74 224 +11

Ana Picchi Murray State Racers 75 76 73 224 +11

18 Megan Lee O. Roberts 73 75 77 225 +12

Katie Tanner W Illinois 74 76 75 225 +12

20 Lucie Charbonnier
TX A&M Corpus
Christi 71 81 74 226 +13

Kathryn McNease Bradley 77 75 74 226 +13


